
1

7

6
5

4
3

2

1 2 3 4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12

13

8
14

15
16

17
7

18

19202122

23
24

25
26

26

28
29

30

GREENWALD IND.

PAT. NO. 4578548

27A

27B

ITEM 27A: MODELS 76-1030-21 (115V-60Hz),

29

30

1

1

27A

28

25

26

23

24

21

22

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

SNAP SWITCH

SNAP SW. & LEVER ARM ASS'Y

SWITCH INSULATOR

MOUNTING BRACKET

#8-32x5/16 SEMS SCREW

WIRE HARNESS ASS'Y

NUT PLATE

WASHER

GROUND WIRE

CABLE TIE

58-172-*

00-7558

02-0810-00

76-6000

76-2027

59-0314

00-6189

00-6190

76-5009

76-2035

ITEM

19

20

18

REQ'D

2

2

1 DRIVE SHAFT

#4-40x1 3/16 PAN HD SC.

#4 SPLIT LOCKWASHER

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

76-2026

00-7458

00-7097
DRIVE SLEEVE

TORSION SPRING

RETAINING RING

DRIVE BUSHING

RATCHET ARM & PAWL ASS'Y

RATCHET WHEEL

SPRING WASHER

ADJUSTER TAB

17

16

1

1

14

15

12

13

1

1

1

1

11

10

8

9

1

1

2

1

6

7

4

5

1

3

1

1

76-2003

76-5012

00-7055

76-5010

59-204

00-7047

76-5014

00-8149

76-2033

76-5013

00-7070

76-1036

00-8003

76-5017

WASHER

WASHER

CAM

SPRING

SPRING

SLEEVE

#4-40 SELF-TAPPING SC.

TIMER MOTOR ASS'Y

SWITCH & BRACKET SUB-ASS'Y

REQ'DITEM

3

2

1

1

1

2

PART NO.

76-6009-*

00-7185

76-1037

DESCRIPTION

76-1030-22 (230V-60Hz)

76-1030-12 (230V-60Hz)
ITEM 27B: MODELS 76-1030-11 (115V-60Hz),

27B 1

76-2059

MOUNTING BRACKET

7600 Series Start Mechanism
Exploded View / Parts List

PARTS LIST FOR SERIES 7682 "QUICK-CHANGE" START MECHANISM
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